CARRERA: INGENIERIA EN TECNOLOGIA Y PROCESAMIENTO DE ALIMENTOS

NIVEL:

CICLO 1-2025 25 ENE/29 MAR (1)

Hora/Dia

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Sabado

06:45 a.m.
07:35 a.m.

07:35 a.m.
08:25 a.m.

08:30 a.m.
09:20 a.m.

DESARROLLO PERSONAL
A C22

09:20 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

DESARROLLO PERSONAL
A C22

10:15 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

TECNICAS DE REDACCION
A C22

11:05 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

TECNICAS DE REDACCION
A C22

11:55 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

MATEMATICA |
A C22

12:45 p.m.
01:30 p.m.

MATEMATICA |
A C22

02:00 p.m.
02:50 p.m.

02:55 p.m.
03:45 p.m.

03:50 p.m.
04:40 p.m.

04:45 p.m.
05:35 p.m.

05:40 p.m.
06:30 p.m.

06:35 p.m.
07:25 p.m.

07:30 p.m.
08:20 p.m.

Fecha de impresion:

05/12/2024

14:39:37

1.00-1.00-20.00-50.00

Pagina:

MAURICIO-20




CARRERA: INGENIERIA EN TECNOLOGIA Y PROCESAMIENTO DE ALIMENTOS

NIVEL:

CICLO 1-2025 5 ABRIL / 7 JUN (2)

Hora/Dia

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Sabado

06:45 a.m.
07:35 a.m.

07:35 a.m.
08:25 a.m.

08:30 a.m.
09:20 a.m.

TEOLOGIA |
A C22

09:20 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

TEOLOGIA |
A C22

10:15 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

FILOSOFIA GENERAL
A C22

11:05 a.m.
11:55 a.m.

FILOSOFIA GENERAL
A C22

11:55 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

12:45 p.m.
01:30 p.m.

02:00 p.m.
02:50 p.m.

02:55 p.m.
03:45 p.m.

03:50 p.m.
04:40 p.m.

04:45 p.m.
05:35 p.m.

05:40 p.m.
06:30 p.m.

06:35 p.m.
07:25 p.m.

07:30 p.m.
08:20 p.m.

Fecha de impresion:

05/12/2024

14:39:37

1.00-2.00-21.00-50.00

Pagina:

MAURICIO-21




